

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during survey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Vehicle Number : SLD 336T
Vehicle Model : HONDA CIVIC

Accident Date : 28.02.2018

Original Reg Date : 17.05.2006

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 801 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Date : 02.03.2018

Chassis : JHMF16306S207880

TP Ins. INDIA

ESTIMATE

1	1 pc	Boot Lid Assy	✓		690.50	bt
2	1 pc	Boot Lid Badge	✓		52.20	hce
3	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem CIVIC	✓		52.00	hce
4	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem 1.8	✓		48.00	hce
5	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem IVTEC	✓		48.00	hce
6	2 pcs	Boot Lid Number Plate Lamps	X	52.00	104.00	hce
7	1 pc	Boot Lid Number Plate Outer Garnish	✓		192.20	hce
8	1 set	Boot Lid Number Plate Outer Garnish Clips	✓		30.00	20 hce
9	1 pc	Boot Lid Key Lock	X		127.20	hce
10	2 pcs	Boot Lid Lamps	✓	280.00	560.00	hce
11	2 set	Boot Lid Lamp Inner Sealer	✓	38.00	76.00	hce
12	2 set	Boot Lid Lamp Clips	✓	25.00	50.00	20
13	1 pc	Boot Lid Stopper 'Long'	✓	22.00	44.00	hce (dis)
14	1 pc	Boot Lid Inner Lock	✓		194.00	bt
15	1 pc	Boot Lid Lock Catch	✓		46.20	bt
16	1 pc	Boot Lid Weatherstrip	✓		159.20	dis
17	2 pcs	Boot Lid Hinges	X	56.20	112.40	R
18	1 pc	Rear Bumper Assy	✓		689.20	det
19	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainers	✓	38.00	76.00	dis
20	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips	✓		50.00	hce
21	1 pc	Rear Bumper Lower Arch Garnish	X		69.10	hce
22	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Mudflaps	X	92.00	184.00	hce
23	2 pcs	Taillamps Assy	✓	339.20	678.40	hce
24	2 pcs	Taillamp Inner Sealer	✓	38.00	76.00	hce
25	2 set	Taillamp Clips	✓	25.00	50.00	20
26	2 pcs	Taillamp Lower Retainer	✓	36.00	72.00	dis
27	1 pc	End Panel Assy	✓		592.50	bt
28	1 pc	End Panel Top Trim	✓		95.20	dis
29	1 pc	End Panel Top Trim Cover	X		36.20	hce
30	1 set	End Panel Top Trim Clips	✓		30.00	20
31	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel	✓		952.60	hce

C/F

6,237.10

5524.20

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No : SLD 336T

B/F

6,237.10

1	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Board	✓		321.80	dis
2	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Tools Sponge	X		116.20	cnc
3	1 pc	Spare Tyre Wheel Nut	X		42.00	cnc
4	1 pc	Rear Chassis Frame Members	X	544.00	544.00	R.
5	2 pcs	Rear Air Vent	X	42.60	85.20	cnc
6	2 pcs	Rear Fender Inner Trims	✓	223.00	446.00	dis
7	2 set	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clips	✓	30.00	60.00	W.E.
8	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Silencer	✓		629.30	R 552 SN
9	2 pcs	Rear Exhaust Mountings	X	38.00	76.00	cnc
10	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Gasket	✓		46.20	W.E.
11	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Heat Plate	X		93.10	cnc
12	1 pc	Bonnet Inner Lock	X		97.20	R.
13	1 pc	Front Bumper	✓		692.60	dis
14	2 pcs	Front Bumper Side Retainers	✓	38.00	76.00	dis
15	1 set	Front Bumper Clips	✓		50.00	W.E.
16	1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement	✓		272.00	DD
17	1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement Bracket	X	69.00	138.00	W.E.
18	1 pc	Front Bumper Number Plate Base Garnish	X		56.00	cnc
19	2 pcs	Front Bumper Fog Lamps RH-CRA, LH-NN	✓	296.40	592.80	296.40
20	2 pcs	Front Bumper Fog Lamps Cover RH-CRA, LH-NN	✓	36.00	72.00	36.00
21	1 pc	Front Grille	✓		196.50	dis
22	1 pc	Front Grille Chrome Moulding	✓		198.50	dis
23	1 pc	Front Grille Badge	✓		52.00	W.E.
24	1 set	Front Grille Clips	✓		30.00	W.E.
25	2 pcs	Headlamps LH-NN	✓	1,774.50	3,549.00	cnc 1774.50
26	2 pcs	Headlamps Lower Retainers LH-NN	✓	46.00	92.00	46.00
27	2 set	Headlamps Clips	X	20.00	40.00	20.00
28	1 pc	Front Fender RH	X		520.00	R.
29	1 pc	Front Fender Inner Shield RH	✓		119.00	dis
30	1 set	Front Fender Inner Shield Clip	✓		25.00	W.E.
31	1 pc	Front Fender Top Garnish RH	X		59.00	cnc
32	1 pc	Support Panel	X		612.50	R.
33	1 pc	Support Panel Top Garnish	✓		149.30	cnc
34	1 set	Support Panel Top Garnish Clips	✓		40.00	20

C/F

16,426.30

5065.80

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autoteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No : SLD 336T

B/F

16,426.30

1	1 set	Horns	✓	7	120.00
2	1 pc	Radiator	✓	7	1,507.00
3	1 pc	Air Con Condenser	✓	7	852.40
4	1 pc	Condenser Air Con Pipe	X	X	-196.00
5	1 pc	Condenser Suction Pipe	X	X	-212.00
6	1 pc	Condenser Discharge Pipe	X	X	-247.00
7	1 pc	Dashboard Center Console	✓	7	426.00
8	1 pc	Meter Box Outer Garnish	✓	7	487.10

20,473.80

Less 20% 5,118.45

15,355.35

Special Nett

1	1 pc	Rear Number Plate with Holder	40		-70.00
3	1 pc	Body Panel Joint Sealant	80		120.00
4	1 pc	Rear Floor Panel Insulator Pad	120		-150.00
5	1 set	Reverse Sensor	220		250.00
6	1 pc	Reverse Camera	350		450.00
7	2 pcs	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe	120	120.00	240.00
8	1 pc	Front Number Plate with Cover	40		-70.00
9	1 pc	Radiator Coolant	40		-40.00
10	1 pc	Radio Set	400	500.	7,850.00

Labour charge

Panel Beating	1800	2,600.00
Spray painting	1700	2,400.00
Check Wiring	60	100.00
Anti rust	90	180.00
Remove and install carpet and seat.	80	120.00
Remove and install reverse sensor.	60	90.00
Remove and install reverse camera.	80	150.00
Remove and install rear silencer.	80	120.00
Remove and install petrol tank.	80	120.00
To jack and align rear chassis frame member	-	-350.00
Remove and install air con.	120	150.00

\$ 23,975.35